
 
 

Award Notification 
Noble Drilling Services (Canada) 

 
NRA-9800-DA-2 – Supply of Industrial Hardware, Tools and Consumables 

 
Rideout Tool & Machine, Inc. 
170 Akerley Blvd 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1Z5  
Phone: 902-468-2060 
Attention: Janet Rideout 
jrideout@rideouttool.com 
 

Stellar Industrial - Hercules SLR 
94 Simmonds Drive 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1P6 
Phone: 902-468-7588 
Attention: Jocelyn Banfield 
jbanfield@herculesslr.com 
 

Motion Industries 
50 Akerley Blvd, Unit # 4 
Dartmouth, NS E7P 2M5 
Phone: 902-468-3231 | Fax: 902-468-2195 
Attention: Bob Tompkins 
Robert.Tompkins@motioncanada.com 
 

Source Atlantic Limited 
14 Akerley Blvd 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1J3  
Phone: 902-221-1455 | Fax: 902-465-2777 
Attention: Brett Phillips 
Phillips.brett@sourceatlantic.ca 
 

Atlantic Oilfield & Industrial Supply 
5 Notting Court 
Dartmouth NS B3B 1N2 
Phone: 902-463-5800 | Fax: 902-463-5595 
Attention: Bill Wilson 
bwilson@atlanticoilfield.com  
 

Acklands-Grainger 
210 John Savage Drive 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 0C9 
Phone: 902-818-1623 
Attention: Mark Macleod 
MacLeodM@agi.ca 
 

East Coast Offshore Supply 
1951 Sackville Drive 
Middle Sackville, NS B4E 3B5 
Phone: 902-481-3325 | Toll Free: 877-281-3291 
Attention: Matt Lovasi 
matt@ecosl.ca 
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